LAGROTTA
DEL FORMAGGIO

A.Genco

DESCRIPTION

A.GENCO GRAPESEED OIL 4 X 3LT
A.GENCO GRAPESEED OIL 12 X 750ML
A.GENCO ARBORIO RICE

A.GENCO VIALONE NANO RICE

A.GENCO CARNAROLI RICE

SUPPLIER
A.GENCO

SKU

300007
300003
AG301
AG509

AG400



SUPPLIER
LAGROTTA

SALES UNIT

Case
Case
12 X 1KG
12 X 1KG

12 X 1KG



